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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Lukas Page             M1829          1/3    5:38       17:28
2     Eric Keen              M1829          2/3    5:51       18:09
3     Matt Vanscyol          M1317          1/4    6:10       19:08
4     Kenny Krause           M1317          2/4    6:13       19:19
5     Corey Splittgerber     M3039         1/11    6:24       19:51
6     Peter Gellerup         M4049         1/11    6:27       20:01
7     Rafael Salas           M3039         2/11    6:27       20:02
8     George Cleveland       M4049         2/11    6:47       21:05
9     Ragan Pecore           M4049         3/11    6:53       21:21
10    Jeff Molldrem          M3039         3/11    7:11       22:18
11    Erik Slavin            M1317          3/4    7:17       22:37
12    Mackenzie Kurczck      F0112          1/6    7:26       23:04
13    Rick Waters            M4049         4/11    7:32       23:22
14    Nichole Abbott         F3039         1/25    7:52       24:26
15    Annie Cleveland        F4049         1/17    7:53       24:28
16    Angela Johnson         F3039         2/25    8:03       24:58
17    Breanne Retherford     F0112          2/6    8:06       25:10
18    Sarah Witter           F1317          1/3    8:07       25:10
19    Collin Schultz         M0112          1/3    8:08       25:15
20    Matthew Johnson        M3039         4/11    8:09       25:17
21    Lisa Diedrich          F4049         2/17    8:11       25:25
22    Drew Diedrich          M4049         5/11    8:11       25:25
23    Sue Retherford         F4049         3/17    8:12       25:28
24    Natasha Ing            F3039         3/25    8:16       25:40
25    Bill Cornelis          M5059          1/3    8:26       26:11
26    Korey Keipe            M1317          4/4    8:28       26:17
27    Dave Chroust           M5059          2/3    8:32       26:30
28    Jawell Squire          F3039         4/25    8:34       26:37
29    Daniel Krause          M0112          2/3    8:35       26:40
30    James James            M3039         5/11    8:36       26:41
31    Kris Patera            M1829          3/3    8:40       26:55
32    Colin Malley           M3039         6/11    8:41       26:56
33    Darin Novak            M3039         7/11    8:41       26:56
34    Heidi Goold            F3039         5/25    8:42       27:01
35    Megan McGreal          F0112          3/6    8:44       27:06
36    Angie Swaim            F3039         6/25    8:44       27:06
37    Joy Coffman            F4049         4/17    8:44       27:07
38    Kevin Sahr             M4049         6/11    8:44       27:07
39    Sarah Gerber           F3039         7/25    8:46       27:14
40    Katherine Kraynek      F3039         8/25    8:47       27:17
41    Alayne Zabel           F1829         1/12    8:51       27:28
42    Brenda Laper           F3039         9/25    8:52       27:31
43    Katie James            F1829         2/12    8:54       27:37
44    Amy Kloosterboer       F1829         3/12    9:01       28:00
45    Alex Brown             M0112          3/3    9:03       28:06
46    Cord Sturgeon          M4049         7/11    9:05       28:11
47    Mike Flanagan          M4049         8/11    9:05       28:11
48    Kent Brown             M4049         9/11    9:05       28:12
49    Laura Spillane         F4049         5/17    9:06       28:14
50    Bethany Nodolf         F3039        10/25    9:06       28:16
51    McKenzie Nodolf        F0112          4/6    9:06       28:16
52    Tiffany Johnson        F1829         4/12    9:06       28:16
53    Chad Holdorf           M3039         8/11    9:08       28:22
54    Edward Schulte         M6069          1/2    9:10       28:27
55    Scott Weber            M4049        10/11    9:15       28:42
56    Brenda Brusky          F4049         6/17    9:27       29:20
57    Anna Godina            F4049         7/17    9:31       29:33
58    Stephanie Prachel      F3039        11/25    9:36       29:48
59    Holly Hasselbring      F1829         5/12    9:41       30:03
60    Christine Hillier      F1829         6/12    9:51       30:36
61    Amy O'Malley           F3039        12/25   10:00       31:02
62    Ella Swanson           F1317          2/3   10:01       31:06
63    Tina McIntyre          F3039        13/25   10:03       31:13
64    Jami Estes             F3039        14/25   10:05       31:19
65    Jamie Westfahl         F3039        15/25   10:06       31:22
66    Kristen Engelmeier     F1829         7/12   10:06       31:22
67    Suzanne Fore           F5059          1/4   10:13       31:42
68    Barb Cunningham        F3039        16/25   10:17       31:57
69    Elizabeth Duel         F0112          5/6   10:18       31:57
70    Allison Emmerich       F1829         8/12   10:19       32:03
71    Jacki Rubio            F3039        17/25   10:19       32:03
72    Tirion Radtke          F0112          6/6   10:25       32:20
73    Randy Radtke           M3039         9/11   10:25       32:21
74    Dawn Swanson           F4049         8/17   10:32       32:42
75    William Carr           M6069          2/2   10:45       33:24
76    Susan Robinson         F3039        18/25   10:47       33:29
77    Kim Bond               F1829         9/12   10:53       33:47
78    Brenner Robinson       M3039        10/11   10:55       33:55
79    Stacy Krueger          F3039        19/25   11:06       34:28
80    Kerstin Lippart        F4049         9/17   11:06       34:29
81    Judy Specht            F6069          1/2   11:08       34:33
82    Rich Krasin            M3039        11/11   11:12       34:48
83    Lisa Scully            F4049        10/17   11:18       35:06
84    Tracy Cinealis         F4049        11/17   11:19       35:09
85    Becky Johnson          F3039        20/25   11:46       36:32
86    Margo Schulte          F6069          2/2   11:50       36:46
87    Kristin Molldrem       F3039        21/25   12:05       37:31
88    Kristie Fischer        F1317          3/3   12:34       39:02
89    Ed Fischer             M5059          3/3   12:37       39:10
90    Beverly Teachout       F4049        12/17   12:48       39:44
91    Monte Spillane         M4049        11/11   12:49       39:49
92    Lauren Elling          F3039        22/25   13:05       40:38
93    Georgia Zills          F3039        23/25   13:14       41:04
94    Lisa Utecht            F4049        13/17   13:56       43:16
95    Janae Stoltz           F3039        24/25   13:56       43:16
96    Jennifer Nelson        F3039        25/25   14:07       43:51
97    Lorraine Schultz       F7079          1/1   14:14       44:13
98    Breeda Carr            F5059          2/4   14:16       44:19
99    Rebecca Bunn           F1829        10/12   14:42       45:41
100   Lindsey Malone         F1829        11/12   14:43       45:41
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101   Bonnie Pearson         F5059          3/4   16:12       50:19
102   Sherry Lynch           F4049        14/17   16:12       50:19
103   Cathy Kielich          F4049        15/17   16:20       50:43
104   Laura Hollatz          F1829        12/12   16:20       50:44
105   Nancy Biesenthal       F4049        16/17   16:38       51:39
106   Linda Novis            F4049        17/17   16:38       51:39
107   Gayle Schultz          F5059          4/4   16:38       51:39
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